DAY 1 - THURSDAY, MAY 9

COMBINED EVENTS

11:30am 100m (DEC) Final
12:00pm 100mH (HEP) Final
12:10pm Long Jump (DEC) Final
12:45pm High Jump (HEP) Final
1:10pm Shot Put (DEC]) Final
2:10pm High Jump (DEC]) Final
2:45pm Shot Put (HEP) Final
4:00pm 200m (HEP) Final
4:15pm 400m (DEC) Final
FIELD EVENTS

12:00pm Hammer Throw (M) Final
2:15pm Hammer Throw (W) Final
4:45pm Javelin (M) Final

45p LosalioalALL Cinal

RUNNING EVENTS

9:20pm 1,500m (M) Prelim
9:40pm 1,500m (W) Prelim
10:00pm 200m (M) Prelim
10:25pm 200m (W) Prelim
10:50pm 400mH (M) Prelim
11:10pm 400mH (W) Prelim
11:30pm 10,000m (M) Final
12:05am 10,000m (W) Final

DAY 2 - FRIDAY, MAY 10

—
.
N4

COMBINED EVENTS

9:15am Javelin (W) Final
11:00am 110mH (DEC) Final
11:45am Discus (DEC) Final
Long Jump (HEP) Final
12:55pm Pole Vault (DEC) Final
1:00pm Javelin (HEP) Final
2:30pm 800m (HEP) Final
9:30pm Javelin (DEC) - North Runway Final
10:35pm 1500m (DEC) Final
FIELD EVENTS
=985 Dokl AL i
Long Jump (W] - West Pit Final
9:30pm . .
Shot Put (M] - East Pit Final
Fgtrrarert Frct
Shot Put (W) - West Pit Final
9:30pm ) )
Long Jump (M) - East Pit Final
RUNNING EVENTS
r\.ﬂt‘\lv” 'II'IIhI"II('l": :‘\ I
o /L 100 11 (\A/) Do
T —S O Ot} Pt
10 10 onN . (\A/) Dol
10:35pm  1500m (DEC) Final
10 I~ 00 (p) D IH
44 00 /00 (A7) ) N
-06p B
44 4 Ann (a4 - -
o FEGmm=fivy :
It EWaYat (ar) o 1o
s e
11:40pm 3,000m Steeplechase (M) Final
11:55pm  3,000m Steeplechase (W) Final

DAY 3 - SATURDAY, MAY 11

11:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:45pm

4:00pm
4:10pm
4:20pm
4:30pm
4:40pm
4:55pm
5:05pm
5:20pm
5:35pm
5:50pm
6:05pm
6:20pm
6:35pm
6:45pm
6:55pm
7:05pm
7:15pm
7:35pm
8:00pm
8:15pm

FIELD EVENTS
Pole Vault (W)
High Jump (M)
Discus (M)
High Jump (W)
Triple Jump (W) - West Pit
Pole Vault (M)
Discus (W)
Triple Jump (M) - East Pit
RUNNING EVENTS
4x100m Relay (M)
4x100m Relay (W)
1500m (M)
1500m (W)
110mH (M)
100mH (W)
400m (M)
400m (W)
100m (M)
100m (W)
800m (M)
800m (W)
400mH (M)
400mH (W)
200m (M)
200m (W)
5,000m (M)
5,000m (W)
4x400m Relay (M)

4x400m Relay (W)

UPDATED ON 5.11.24 at 1:40AM

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final


lucy_reed
Line

lucy_reed
Line

lucy_reed
Line

lucy_reed
Line

lucy_reed
Line

lucy_reed
Line

lucy_reed
Line

lucy_reed
Line

lucy_reed
Line

lucy_reed
Line

lucy_reed
Line




