

## DAY 1 - THURSDAY, MAY 9

	COMBINED EVENTS	
11:30am	100m (DEC)	Final
12:00pm	100mH (HEP)	Final
12:10pm	Long Jump (DEC)	Final
12:45pm	High Jump (HEP)	Final
1:10pm	Shot Put (DEC)	Final
2:10pm	High Jump (DEC)	Final
2:45pm	Shot Put (HEP)	Final
4:00pm	200m (HEP)	Final
4:15pm	400m (DEC)	Final

	FIELD EVENTS	
12:00pm	Hammer Throw (M)	Final
2:15pm	Hammer Throw (W)	Final
4:45pm	Javelin (M)	Final
6:45pm	Javelin (W)	Final

RUNNING EVENTS		
9:20pm	1,500m (M)	Prelim
9:40pm	1,500m (W)	Prelim
10:00pm	200m (M)	Prelim
10:25pm	200m (W)	Prelim
10:50pm	400mH (M)	Prelim
11:10pm	400mH (W)	Prelim
11:30pm	10,000m (M)	Final
12:05am	10,000m (W)	Final

## DAY 2 - FRIDAY, MAY 10

COMBINED EVENTS		
9:15am	Javelin (W)	Final
11:00am	110mH (DEC)	Final
11:45am	Discus (DEC)	Final
	Long Jump (HEP)	Final
12:55pm	Pole Vault (DEC)	Final
1:00pm	Javelin (HEP)	Final
2:30pm	800m (HEP)	Final
9:30pm	Javelin (DEC) - North Runway	Final
10:35pm	1500m (DEC)	Final

	FIELD EVENTS		
4.00pm	Pole Vault (W)	Final	
0.2000	Long Jump (W) - West Pit	Final	
9:30pm	Shot Put (M) - East Pit	Final	
	High Jump (M)	Final	
0.20	Shot Put (W) - West Pit	Final	
9:30pm	Long Jump (M) - East Pit	Final	

RUNNING EVENTS			
9.30pm	110mH (M)	Prelim	
9./5pm	100mH (W)	Prolim	
<del>7.55pm</del>	000m (M)	Pretim	
10.15pm	800m (W)	Prolim	
10:35pm	1500m (DEC)	Final	
10.45pm	400m (M)	Prolim	
11:00pm	400m (W)	Prelim	
11.15pm	100m (M)	Prelim	
11.25pm	100m (W)	Prelim	
11:40pm	3,000m Steeplechase (M)	Final	
11:55pm	3,000m Steeplechase (W)	Final	

## DAY 3 - SATURDAY, MAY 11

	FIELD EVENTS	
11:00am	Pole Vault (W)	Final
12:00pm	High Jump (M)	Final
2:00pm	Discus (M)	Final
3:15pm	High Jump (W)	Final
3:30pm	Triple Jump (W) - West Pit	Final
4:00pm	Pole Vault (M)	Final
4:30pm	Discus (W)	Final
5:45pm	Triple Jump (M) - East Pit	Final
	RUNNING EVENTS	
4:00pm	4x100m Relay (M)	Final
4:10pm	4x100m Relay (W)	Final
4:20pm	1500m (M)	Final
4:30pm	1500m (W)	Final
4:40pm	110mH (M)	Timed Final
4:55pm	100mH (W)	Timed Final
5:05pm	400m (M)	Timed Final
5:20pm	400m (W)	Timed Final
5:35pm	100m (M)	Timed Final
5:50pm	100m (W)	Timed Final
6:05pm	800m (M)	Timed Final
6:20pm	800m (W)	Timed Final
6:35pm	400mH (M)	Final
6:45pm	400mH (W)	Final
6:55pm	200m (M)	Final
7:05pm	200m (W)	Final
7:15pm	5,000m (M)	Final
7:35pm	5,000m (W)	Final
8:00pm	4x400m Relay (M)	Final
8:15pm	4x400m Relay (W)	Final

UPDATED ON 5.11.24 at 1:40AM